

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 000266 **Date** 5 July 2016

Exclusion Appeals

Request:

I would be grateful if you could provide me with the following information for the authority:

There have been 7 appeals against exclusion.

- 5 Community Schools
- 1 Voluntary Aided School
- 1 Academy
- 2) The number of these cases where the verdict of the school was overturned by the Local Authority Panel (or other relevant panels you are aware of).

In all cases the verdict of the school was upheld

In both cases I would like the data to be split into three categories: Academies, Free Schools and Local Authority Maintained schools.